

UNIT COST FOR Digging of Staggered Contour Trenches (SCTs)


Sl. No.	FSR	Nature of work	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
1	02.01.08	Digging of Staggered Contour Trenches (SCTs) for impounding rain water - Manual - Size: 3m Length, 0.45 m top-width, 0.30 m bottom-width and 0.45 m depth; earthwork volume per trench: 0.506 cum - Max. of 100 no. per ha. If they are made with machine, the works can be done by calling for tender. However, if they are intended to be done through machine, it has to be informed in advance. All the SCTs shall be completed before January.				
		(b) Hard soils like gravel and morum (0.506 x500 nos = 253 cum)	253	297.8	per cmt	75343
			TOTAL			75343

Forest Divisional Officer(WL),
Nagarjunasagar

District Forest Officer,
NALGONDA.

UNIT COST FOR FORMATION OF MEDIUM / MINI PERCOLATION TANKS

Sl. No.	Nature of work	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount	Remarks
1	Construction of Medium / Mini Percolation tanks	1	100000	each	100000	
		TOTAL:			100000	


 Forest Divisional Officer(WL),
 Nagarjunasagar


 District Forest Officer,
 NALGONDA.

**UNIT COST FOR Construction of Boudary Pillars around the
C.A. PLANTATION AREAS**

Sl. No.	SSR	Nature of work	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
1		Construction of Boundary Pillars around the CA area	100	7500	per each	750000
			TOTAL:			750000


Forest Divisional Officer(WL),
Nagarjunasagar


District Forest Officer,
NALGONDA.

**ESTIMATE FOR DIGGING OF CONTINUES PERIPHERAL TRENCH ALONG WITH PROPOSED
DIVERTED LAND DURING 2018-19**

Estimate for Digging of Continuous Peripheral Trench

Sl. No.	Description of work	L in Rmt	Top width in Meters	Bottom width in B2 in M	Depth in Meters	Quantity		Rate	per	Amount
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8	9	10
1	Digging of Continuous Contour Trench along the boundary of Reserve Forest Block (Earth work Excavation with Machine)	1000	2.00	1.50	2.00	3500	cum	42.40	cum	148400
	Total									148400

Forest Divisional Officer(WL),
Nagarjunasagar

na
District Forest Officer,
NALGONDA.